CVPD-034 LVPECL
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
5×7mm SMD
3.3 Volts
12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com
CRYSTEK

161.132800 MHz
200.000 MHz
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek PECL VCXO
#2 Model 034
#3 Temp Range: Blank = 0/70°C, M = -20/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Pullability:  (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CVPD-034X-50-155.520
3.3V, -40/85°C, ±50ppm (APR), 155.520 MHz
50 ±  50ppm
Pullability Indicator
Table 1
CVPD - 034 X - 50 - 155.520
#1 #5#3#2 #4
PIN Connection
1
2